
PlayChoice-10: Ninja Gaiden (pc_ngaid) PlayChoice-10: Power Blade (pc_pwbld) PlayChoice-10: Pro Wrestling (pc_pwrst) PlayChoice-10: Rad Racer II (pc_radr2)

PlayChoice-10: Rad Racer (pc_radrc) PlayChoice-10: RC Pro Am (pc_rcpam) PlayChoice-10: Rockin’ Kats (pc_rkats) PlayChoice-10: Rush N’ Attack (pc_rnatk)

PlayChoice-10: Rescue Rangers (pc_rrngr) PlayChoice-10: Rygar (pc_rygar) PlayChoice-10: Solar Jetman (pc_sjetm) PlayChoice-10: Super Mario Bros.(pc_smb2)

PlayChoice-10: Super Mario Bros.(pc_smb3) PlayChoice-10: Super Mario Bros.(pc_smb) PlayChoice-10: Super C (pc_suprc) PlayChoice-10: Tecmo Bowl (pc_tbowl)

PlayChoice-10: Tennis (pc_tenis) PlayChoice-10: Track & Field (pc_tkfld) PlayChoice-10: Teenage mutant Ni(pc_tmnt2) PlayChoice-10: Teenage Mutant Ni(pc_tmnt)
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PlayChoice-10: Trojan (pc_trjan) PlayChoice-10: Volley ball (pc_vball) PlayChoice-10: Nintendo World Cu(pc_wcup) PlayChoice-10: Wild Gunman (pc_wgnmn)

PlayChoice-10: Yo! Noid (pc_ynoid) Peek-a-Boo! (peekaboo) Peggle (peggle) Pengo (pengo)

Pepper II (pepper2) Percussor, The (percuss) Performan (perfrman) Peter Pack-Rat (peterpak)

Pleasure Goal / Futsal - 5 on 5 (pgoal) Phantom II (phantom2) Phelios (phelios) Phoenix (phoenix)

Phozon (phozon) Pickin’ (pickin) Pig Newton (pignewt) Pigout (pigout)
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Pigskin 621AD (pigskin) Pinbo (pinbo) Ping Pong (pingpong) Pipe Dream (pipedrm)

Pipi & Bibis / Whoopee (pipibibs) Pisces (pisces) Pistol Daimyo no Bouken (pistoldm) Pitfall II (pitfall2)

Pit Fighter (pitfight) Poker Ladies (pkladies) Penguin-Kun Wars (pkunwar) Platoon (platoon)

Pleiads (pleiads) Play Girls 2 (plgirls2) Play Girls (plgirls) Plotting (plotting)

Plump Pop (plumppop) Plus Alpha (plusalph) Pnickies (pnickj) Poitto! (poitto)
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Polaris (polaris) Pole Position II (polepos2) Pole Position (polepos) Pollux (pollux)

Poly-Play (polyplay) Ponpoko (ponpoko) Pooyan (pooyan) Pop ’n Bounce / Gapporin (popbounc)

Popeye (popeye) Pop Flamer (popflame) Pop ’N Pop (popnpop) Port Man (portman)

Poto Poto (potopoto) Pound for Pound (poundfor) Power Drive (powerdrv) Power Instinct (powerins)

P.O.W. - Prisoners of War (pow) Power Play (powrplay) Prehistoric Isle in 1930 (prehisle) Primella (primella)

Bishoujo Janshi Pretty Sailor 18(psailor1) Bishoujo Janshi Pretty Sailor 2 (psailor2) Perfect Soldiers (psoldier) Power Spikes II (pspikes2)
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Power Spikes (pspikes) Mahjong Panic Stadium (pstadium) Power Surge (psurge) Psychic 5 (psychic5)

Psycho Soldier (psychos) Puchi Carat (puchicar) PuLiRuLa (pulirula) Pulsar (pulsar)

Pulstar (pulstar) Punch-Out!! (punchout) Punisher, The (punisher) Punk Shot (punkshot)

Pururun (pururun) Pushman (pushman) Puyo Puyo 2 (puyopuy2) Puyo Puyo (puyopuyo)

Puzzle Club (puzlclub) Puzzle De Pon (puzzledp) Puzzli (puzzli) Puzznic (puzznic)
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